GORDON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE

The Gordon County Board of Commissioners meets the first and third Tuesdays of each month at 6:00 p.m.
in the first floor conference room at the Gordon County Administration Building, 201 Wall Street, in
Calhoun. In addition, a work session is held approximately one hour before the regular meeting. The
meeting time of the work session is subject to change depending on the size of the agenda. The public is
encouraged to attend and participate in these public meetings.

January
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 *
Tuesday, January 24, 2017

February
Tuesday, February 7, 2017
Tuesday, February 21, 2017

March
Tuesday, March 7, 2017
Tuesday, March 21, 2017

April
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 **
Tuesday, April 18, 2017

May
Tuesday, May 2, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017

June
Tuesday, June 6, 2017
Tuesday, June 20, 2017

July
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 ***
Tuesday, July 18, 2017

August
Tuesday, August 1, 2017
Tuesday, August 15, 2017

September
Tuesday, September. 5, 2017
Tuesday, September 19, 2017

October
Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Tuesday, October 17, 2017

November
Tuesday, November 7, 2017
Tuesday, November 21, 2017

December
Tuesday, December 5, 2017
Tuesday, December 19, 2017

* Changed from 1/3/2017 due to full board not being able to attend
** Changed from 1/17/2017 to give more time between meetings for January.
*** Changed from 4/4/2017 due to school spring break being the week of 4/3 — 4/7




